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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEETING
"3rd STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019"

02.-03/11/2019. Prishtina, Kosovo

Disciplina 5 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
02.11.2019 - 18:09 Rezultati
Step Open PR KOS Otvoreno/Open 1:06.13 Mia KRSTEVSKA MKD Prishtina 03.11.2018
Step Open PR KOS - 14 1:09.50 Eda ZEQIRI KOS Prishtina 03.11.2018
Step Open PR KOS - 12 1:12.86 Yana KRASTEVA BUL Prishtina 30.09.2017
Step Open PR KOS D:-10 1:26.67 Iva KITANOVIK MKD Prishtina 30.09.2017

Bodova: FINA 2018

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mia KRSTEVSKA 18 Orion, SK 1:05.25 599
*** Competition record ***

2. Eda ZEQIRI 15 Step, PR 1:06.78 559
3. Jona BEQIRI 13 Step, PR 1:13.80 414
4. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 13 Tradita C., TI 1:14.91 396
5. Jana ANGELOVSKA 13 Skopje, SK 1:15.47 387
6. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 1:17.18 362
7. Ivana NEDELKOSKA 13 Skopje, SK 1:17.60 356
8. Desislava LAZAROVA 12 Vihren, SA 1:17.75 354
9. Bela ZUNGULOVA 13 Skopje, SK 1:18.20 348

10. Bjanka MLADENOVIK 13 Skopje, SK 1:19.91 326
11. Katja TANASKOSKA 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.39 309
12. Viola AHMETI 12 H2O, PR 1:23.16 289
13. Ana LEPCEVSKA 13 Orion, SK 1:24.37 277
14. Adora HOXHA 10 Step, PR 1:25.32 268

*** Competition record ***

15. Jovana MARKOVIK 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:30.86 222
16. Mariza BICAJ 11 Step, PR 1:32.20 212
17. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 10 Orion, SK 1:32.73 208
18. Sara ANASTASOVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:33.09 206
19. Kanina MUSLIU 11 Prishtina, PR 1:35.33 192
20. Sofiija STEFANOVSKA 11 Neptun, SK 1:35.61 190
21. Mei SOKOLI 10 Eagles ST, TI 1:36.54 185
22. Riga BEQIRI 9 Step, PR 1:39.48 169
23. Luesa BERILA 10 Aloha, PR 1:41.76 158
24. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA 9 Mladost, SK 1:44.30 146
25. Rea ADEMI 9 Nemo, PR 1:49.75 126
26. Milica SILJANOVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:52.73 116
27. Mila BLAZHEVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:55.36 108

DSQ Riga SHALA 12 H2O, PR
2 - Pogrešan okret

DNS Lisa EMINI 9 Nemo, PR
DNS Bora IDRIZAJ 10 H2O, PR
DNS Erina IDRIZAJ 12 H2O, PR

B: 2005./2006. (13/14)

1. Jona BEQIRI 13 Step, PR 1:13.80 414
2. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 13 Tradita C., TI 1:14.91 396
3. Jana ANGELOVSKA 13 Skopje, SK 1:15.47 387
4. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 1:17.18 362
5. Ivana NEDELKOSKA 13 Skopje, SK 1:17.60 356
6. Bela ZUNGULOVA 13 Skopje, SK 1:18.20 348
7. Bjanka MLADENOVIK 13 Skopje, SK 1:19.91 326
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEETING
"3rd STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019"

02.-03/11/2019. Prishtina, Kosovo

Disciplina 5, Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back, B: 2005./2006. (13/14)

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

8. Ana LEPCEVSKA 13 Orion, SK 1:24.37 277

C: 2007./2008. (11/12)

1. Desislava LAZAROVA 12 Vihren, SA 1:17.75 354
2. Katja TANASKOSKA 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.39 309
3. Viola AHMETI 12 H2O, PR 1:23.16 289
4. Jovana MARKOVIK 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:30.86 222
5. Mariza BICAJ 11 Step, PR 1:32.20 212
6. Kanina MUSLIU 11 Prishtina, PR 1:35.33 192
7. Sofiija STEFANOVSKA 11 Neptun, SK 1:35.61 190

DSQ Riga SHALA 12 H2O, PR
2 - Pogrešan okret

DNS Erina IDRIZAJ 12 H2O, PR

D: 2009. and younger (-10)

1. Adora HOXHA 10 Step, PR 1:25.32 268
*** Competition record ***

2. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 10 Orion, SK 1:32.73 208
3. Sara ANASTASOVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:33.09 206
4. Mei SOKOLI 10 Eagles ST, TI 1:36.54 185
5. Riga BEQIRI 9 Step, PR 1:39.48 169
6. Luesa BERILA 10 Aloha, PR 1:41.76 158
7. Tamara TRIFUNOVSKA 9 Mladost, SK 1:44.30 146
8. Rea ADEMI 9 Nemo, PR 1:49.75 126
9. Milica SILJANOVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:52.73 116

10. Mila BLAZHEVSKA 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:55.36 108
DNS Lisa EMINI 9 Nemo, PR
DNS Bora IDRIZAJ 10 H2O, PR
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